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Assinado eletronicamente pelo(a) Dep. Luiz Gastão
Para verificar a assinatura, acesse https://infoleg-autenticidade-assinatura.camara.leg.br/CD245140479600

PR
LP

 n
.3

Ap
re

se
nt

aç
ão

: 2
4/

04
/2

02
4 

17
:4

7:
41

.2
50

 - 
PL

EN
PR

LP
 3

 =
> 

PL
 3

11
5/

20
23



*C
D2
45
14
04
79
60
0*

Assinado eletronicamente pelo(a) Dep. Luiz Gastão
Para verificar a assinatura, acesse https://infoleg-autenticidade-assinatura.camara.leg.br/CD245140479600

PR
LP

 n
.3

Ap
re

se
nt

aç
ão

: 2
4/

04
/2

02
4 

17
:4

7:
41

.2
50

 - 
PL

EN
PR

LP
 3

 =
> 

PL
 3

11
5/

20
23


